02 December 2003 Tuesday

77th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SAYLIK(4)
2 SEROGLU(16)
3 ERGUNBABA(3)
4 TURKVENTAY(11)
5 DALKILIG(14)
6 EKREMHAN(12)
7 MRZAL(15)
8 KOMANDO(1)
9 TUMERHAN(2)

10 ALUSTALIMO)
11 ORFE(8)

12 BIRINCIM(13)
13 MARIKENTE(6)
14 RODIBABA(10)
15 LINDA(5)

16 HOSTES(7)

Age
4yogrh

4yobh

5yochh
7yo chm
5yogrh
4yogrh
5yogrh
5yochh
8yogrh
4yo chm
7yo grm
5yochh
4yo chm
5yochh
4yo grm

5yo chm

1.)27.000 ¢
1.)2.700 &

Sire

DEMIRKIR - VENCULE 44
YOLCU- SENAR

TAYGA - QOBANYILDZI

ARSLANBEY - KEMYETULIRAK 56

DEMRKIR - ZAFIRE 14
BAHADIRHAN 1 - NAZIVA.21/90
KANATLL3 - AYLA
ALKURUS.13 - NECMVE35
SAVATLI- MALIKE 16
SERTAN- NEAME46
DEMIRKIR - VEBRUKE 87
BIRADER - FAZILA.22
FIRAT.15 - SLVER

FINAL - URFASULTAN
NOKTABATUR - GULUVSER 1

HRATASAN - ZEHRA. 104

Quinella( ) 408,50 ©, Superfecta( ) :1.456,47 £, Quartet( ) :52,30 ©

Race Result

Handicap 16

2.)10.800 v

2)1.080 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
59 OKAYA EKR. DILBER
48  RTASDELEN MUA ERDONMEZ
61 OSEzZK MAH. YARDIMCI
58,5 S.BOYRAZ ABD. ASLAN
55  NIYAZIKONUK  FUA SIMSEK
545 KEMAL KURT BED. ARSLAN
49  MAKYAWZ DAV. KORKMAZ
62 MKORKWAZ TAR. TEKGE
58  ACIKMAN H. BAS. TUMOZ
53  AHMETTAS MEH. POLAT
59  EMETIN HAL. KAYA
575 OBICER SiH. SIMSEK
58,5 MAKBULUT TUR. MSIR
58,5 N.KONUK M ALI KATI
58,5 E.CANKILIC MUS. KAYA
59  ABIRDAL IBR. YILDIZTEKIN

3)5400 &

3)540¢
Owner
MTURKOGLU

GERDONMEZ
MTURKOGLU
YDEMR
YISGUZAR
Y.TEKINALP
Y.TEKINALP
AC.SEN

Y YILMAZ
Y.TOPGU
YDEMR
N.KOCAKAPLAN
C.GICEK
MTURKOGLU
Y.GONULTAS

HKKILIC

kgl

Trainer

1.54.58
1.54.66
1.54.68
1.54.77
1.54.80
1.55.04
1.55.16
1.55.556
1.55.75
1.56.00
1.56.27
1.57.27
1.57.28
1.57.49
1.59.79

2.00.27

Time Win PSF St Margin

13,10
29,75
6,90
3,80
14,35
7,35
16,15
15,30
7,85
17,05
7,85
4,40
11,10
27,40
5,35

9,25

Adana Racecourse (45th Day)

1600 Turf
4)2700 &

4)270¢
1
5
4
15

16

11

12

13

14

Late Start RT
72

42

73

68

61

67

53

75

75

68

69

66

71

68

71

69



